10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Date

05/13/25
05/20/25
05/27/25
06/03/25
06/10/25
06/17/25
06/24/25
07/01/25
07/08/25
07/15/25
07/22/25
07/29/25
08/05/25
08/12/25
08/19/25
08/26/25
09/02/25

09/09/25

Team
1
1

2
2
3
3

‘TUESDAY AM SENIORS SCHEDULE - SECOND FLIGHT

Match 1
3vs5

Lakeview Hills South -

4vs 5
Lakeview Hills South

2vs 3

Lakeview Hills South - Front

2vs 4
Lakeview Hills South

1vs6

Lakeview Hills North -

3vs5
Lakeview Hills South

Tvs 3
Lakeview Hills South

5vs6
Lakeview Hills South

- Back

- Back

- Front

- Back

- Front

Front

Front

POSITION NIGHT

Lakeview Hills South

2vs4
Lakeview Hills North

1vs 6
Lakeview Hills South

1vs 2
Lakeview Hills South

1vs 3

Lakeview Hills South - Frant

5vs 6
Lakeview Hills South

2vs 4

Lakeview Hills North -

1vs 6

Lakeview Hills South -

4vs 6

Lakeview Hills South -

- Back

- Back

- Front

- Back

- Back

Front

Front

Back

POSITION NIGHT

Match 2

4vs 6

Lakeview Hills South - Front

2vs B

Lakeview Hills South - Back

1vs 4

Lakeview Hills South - Front

1vs5

Lakeview Hills South - Back

2vs 5

Lakeview Hills North - Front

4vs 6

Lakeview Hills South - Front

2vs B

Lakeview Hills South - Back

1vs 4

Lakeview Hills South - Front

POSITION NIGHT

Lakeview Hills South - Back

1vs5

Lakeview Hills North - Back

3vs4

Lakeview Hills South - Front

3vs5

Lakeview Hills South - Back

2vs6

Lakeview Hills South - Front

2vs 3

Lakeview Hills South - Back

3vsB

Lakeview Hills North - Front

2vs 5

Lakeview Hills South - Front

3vs5

Lakeview Hills South - Back

POSITION NIGHT

Match 3
1vs2

Lakeview Hills South - Front

Tvs 3

Lakeview Hills South - Back

5vs6

Lakeview Hills South - Front

3vs6

Lakeview Hills South - Back

3vs4

Lakeview Hills North - Front

Tvs2

Lakeview Hills South - Front

4vs 5

Lakeview Hills South - Back

2vs 3

Lakeview Hills South - Front

POSITION NIGHT
Lakeview Hills South - Back

3vs6

Lakeview Hills North - Back

2vs5

Lakeview Hills South - Front

4vs 6

Lakeview Hills South - Back

4vysbh

Lakeview Hills South - Front

1vs 4

Lakeview Hills South - Back

1vs5

Lakeview Hills North - Front

3vs4

Lakeview Hills South - Front

1vs2

Lakeview Hills South - Back
POSITION NIGHT

Lakeview Hills South - Front Lakeview Hills South - Front Lakeview Hills South - Front
Player _ __Phone_  Team Player Phone
LEONARD, HUGH 248.227.4414 4  YORK, RICH 989-225-8267
GERBINO, JOE 586-413-1743 4 PROULX, RON 810-623-3283
FERRANTI, GIL 810-841-0338 5 BERRY, JOHN 810-941-7817
KOSTOWNY, TOM 810-300-1064 5 WIEBELHAUS, RAY 734-612-3084
FELL, DOUG 810-334-9314 6 WARNER, STEVE 810-434-0944
BLUMKE, RON 586-419-2829 6  WILLIAMS, KEITH 586-482-2586




