TUESDAY AM SENIORS SCHEDULE - SECOND FLIGHT

Event	Date	Match 1	Match 2	Match 3
[1]	05/13/25	3 vs 5 Lakeview Hills South - Front	4 vs 6 Lakeview Hills South - Front	1 vs 2 Lakeview Hills South - Front
2	05/20/25	4 vs 5 Lakeview Hills South - Back	2 vs 6 Lakeview Hills South - Back	1 vs 3 Lakeview Hills South - Back
3	05/27/25	2 vs 3 Lakeview Hills South - Front	1 vs 4 Lakeview Hills South - Front	5 vs 6 Lakeview Hills South - Front
4	06/03/25	2 vs 4 Lakeview Hills South - Back	1 vs 5 Lakeview Hills South - Back	3 vs 6 Lakeview Hills South - Back
5	06/10/25	1 vs 6 Lakeview Hills North - Front	2 vs 5 Lakeview Hills North - Front	3 vs 4 Lakeview Hills North - Front
6	06/17/25	3 vs 5 Lakeview Hills South - Front	4 vs 6 Lakeview Hills South - Front	1 vs 2 Lakeview Hills South - Front
7	06/24/25	1 vs 3 Lakeview Hills South - Back	2 vs 6 Lakeview Hills South - Back	4 vs 5 Lakeview Hills South - Back
8	07/01/25	5 vs 6 Lakeview Hills South - Front	1 vs 4 Lakeview Hills South - Front	2 vs 3 Lakeview Hills South - Front
9	07/08/25	POSITION NIGHT Lakeview Hills South - Back	POSITION NIGHT Lakeview Hills South - Back	POSITION NIGHT Lakeview Hills South - Back
10	07/15/25	2 vs 4 Lakeview Hills North - Back	1 vs 5 Lakeview Hills North - Back	3 vs 6 Lakeview Hills North - Back
11	07/22/25	1 vs 6 Lakeview Hills South - Front	3 vs 4 Lakeview Hills South - Front	2 vs 5 Lakeview Hills South - Front
12	07/29/25	1 vs 2 Lakeview Hills South - Back	3 vs 5 Lakeview Hills South - Back	4 vs 6 Lakeview Hills South - Back
13	08/05/25	1 vs 3 Lakeview Hills South - Front	2 vs 6 Lakeview Hills South - Front	4 vs 5 Lakeview Hills South - Front
14	08/12/25	5 vs 6 Lakeview Hills South - Back	2 vs 3 Lakeview Hills South - Back	1 vs 4 Lakeview Hills South - Back
15	08/19/25	2 vs 4 Lakeview Hills North - Front	3 vs 6 Lakeview Hills North - Front	1 vs 5 Lakeview Hills North - Front
16	08/26/25	1 vs 6 Lakeview Hills South - Front	2 vs 5 Lakeview Hills South - Front	3 vs 4 Lakeview Hills South - Front
17	09/02/25	4 vs 6 Lakeview Hills South - Back	3 vs 5 Lakeview Hills South - Back	1 vs 2 Lakeview Hills South - Back
18	09/09/25	POSITION NIGHT Lakeview Hills South - Front	POSITION NIGHT Lakeview Hills South - Front	POSITION NIGHT Lakeview Hills South - Front

Tean	n Player	Phone	Team	Player	Phone
1	LEONARD, HUGH	248.227.4414	4	YORK, RICH	989-225-8267
1	GERBINO, JOE	586-413-1743	4	PROULX, RON	810-623-3283
2	FERRANTI, GIL	810-841-0338	5	BERRY, JOHN	810-941-7817
2	KOSTOWNY, TOM	810-300-1064	5	WIEBELHAUS, RAY	734-612-3084
3	FELL, DOUG	810-334-9314	6	WARNER, STEVE	810-434-0944
3	BLUMKE, RON	586-419-2829	6	WILLIAMS, KEITH	586-482-2586